Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JULY 2021

Usage
0
37,581
1,505

346,644
640
1,877,471

48.00

Cost
$0.00
$3,785.26
$323.08

$33,091.67
$1,279.12
$5,172.81

$560.22

$44,212.16



